NIX series LED Street Light
Street lighting is a core piece of urban and rural infrastructure. Lighting helps to
create a safe environment for both pedestrians and drivers. Many streetlights
around the world are now being updated to LED lighting, which uses less energy
and is more reliable than traditional sodium lamps, significantly reducing the
cost of keeping streets illuminated.
Designed from the ground up as a totally optimized LED street and area lighting
system, our street light delivers incredible efficiency without sacrificing

TM21: L90B10>60,000H
Lifetime: 100,000H
Tempered
Glass6KV
NIX
LED STREET LIGHT
DALI 0/1~10V Timing Program  Always-on Auxiliary
-40~+50
CREEMeanwell140
~160
W
LH
T
Type II Type III Type IV Type V
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
NIX024PE1G-CM 24W 100~277V 3840LM >70 IP66 L568*W200*H109mm
NIX040PE1G-CM 40W 100~277V 6400LM >70 IP66 L568*W200*H109mm
NIX060PE1G-CM 60W 100~277V 9000LM >70 IP66 L568*W200*H109mm
NIX080PE1G-CM 80W 100~277V 12000LM >70 IP66 L613*W240*H109mm
NIX100PE1G-CM 100W 100~277V 15000LM >70 IP66 L613*W240*H109mm
NIX120PE1G-CM 120W 100~277V 16800LM >70 IP66 L613*W240*H109mm
NIX150PE1G-CM 150W 100~277V 21000LM >70 IP66 L683*W260*H109mm
NIX180PE1G-CM 180W 100~277V 25200LM >70 IP66 L693*W300*H109mm
NIX200PE1G-CM 200W 100~277V 28000LM >70 IP66 L693*W300*H109mm
IK10
Optical options:
Functions
Features

TM21: L90B10>60,000H
Lifetime: 100,000H
Tempered
Glass6KV
NIX
LED STREET LIGHT
DALI 0/1~10V Timing Program  Always-on Auxiliary
-40~+50
CREEPHILIPS140
~160
W
LH
T
Type II Type III Type IV Type V
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
NIX024PE1G-CN 24W 100~277V 3840LM >70 IP66 L568*W200*H109mm
NIX040PE1G-CN 40W 100~277V 6400LM >70 IP66 L568*W200*H109mm
NIX060PE1G-CN 60W 100~277V 9000LM >70 IP66 L568*W200*H109mm
NIX080PE1G-CN 80W 100~277V 12000LM >70 IP66 L613*W240*H109mm
NIX100PE1G-CN 100W 100~277V 15000LM >70 IP66 L613*W240*H109mm
NIX120PE1G-CN 120W 100~277V 16800LM >70 IP66 L613*W240*H109mm
NIX150PE1G-CN 150W 100~277V 21000LM >70 IP66 L683*W260*H109mm
NIX180PE1G-CN 180W 100~277V 25200LM >70 IP66 L693*W300*H109mm
NIX200PE1G-CN 200W 100~277V 28000LM >70 IP66 L693*W300*H109mm
IK10
Packing
Luminaire
W